Contents

List of Figures

Acknowledgements

Series Preface (series editor)

Notes on the Contributors

Introduction
Charles Butler

1

Historical Studies
Pat Pinsent

Cultural Studies
David Rudd

Genre and Convention
Jean Webb

Looking in the Mirror: Pedagogy, Theory, and
Children’s Literature
Roderick McGillis

Word and Picture
Maria Nikolajeva

Children as Readers
Judith Elkin

Children’s Literature at Postgraduate Level in the
United Kingdom
Pat Pinsent and Kimberley Reynolds

Children’s Literature at Postgraduate Level in the
United States
Richard Flynn

Appendices

1: Sample Undergraduate Syllabi
Charles Butler

vii

ix

xi

xiii

29

60

85

106

152

172

181

189



viii Contents
2: Resources
Kimberley Reynolds, Pat Pinsent, and Charles Butler

3: Children’s Literature Criticism: Key Texts
Charles Butler

4: Teaching Children’s Literature in Higher
Education: a Select Bibliography
Charles Butler

Index

192

200

203

206



